PROVA PEDESTRE CAPIVARI CLUBE 69 ANOS

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 KM - Masculino - SOCIO

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

92
118
25
14
185
210
76
110
155
169
117
68
163
124
209
161
184
69
86
48
83
234
08
45
137
64
84
167
206
16
197

Nome
GUILHERME DE ANDRADE BICUDO
JOAO SCHINCARIOL ALMEIDA
ARIEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LUIS GIOMO
OSMAR FORTI STENICO
ROGERIO BRESCIANI JUNIOR
FERNANDO ROSSI
JEAN PAULO CORREA
MARCOS LEONEL PEREIRA
MATHEUS PARAZZI QUAGLIATO
JOAO RAFAEL ALBERTINI
EVERTON LUIS SOARES
MATEUS HENRICO FAGUNDES
JOSE EDUARDO DE MENEZES
ROGEL MOREIRA DA SILVA
MARIO EDSON BARBOSA SOUZA FILHO
NUNO PAGOTTO BARBOSA
EVERTON LUIS SOARES FILHO
GIANLUCA ANNICCHINO
DANILO ROBERTO BICUDO
GABRIEL MORAES PINTO
FELIPE SANGUINO NETO
GUSTAVO AVANCINI
DANILO MENDES DA SILVA
KLEBER JULIANO DE CAMARGO
ENZO RODRIGUES FERRARI
GEOVANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
MATHEUS ALBERTO BRAGA FERRARI
RODRIGO ELTON JACON
ANDRE PASQUALINI PAGOTTO
REGINALDO DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 15/11/2025 as 16:48:38
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Equipe
VAMOS CORRER
SOZINHO
AVULSO
PROBIKE
ELABS
CAPIVARI CLUBE
CAPIVARI CLUBE

VAMOS CORRER CAPIVARI

MARCOS
CAPIVARI CLUBE

- CAPIVARI CLUBE

EQUIPE:CAPIVARI CLUBE

CAPIVARI CLUBE
CAPIVARI CLUBE
AVULSO
CAPIVARI CLUBE
BIGERUN
CAPIVARI CLUBE
CHAMPS
CAPIVARI CLUBE

OS RIVELINOS CBBR

CAPIVARI CLUBE
AVULSO
CAPIVARI CLUBE
PIU-PIU
AVULSO
CAPIVARI CLUBE
CT ROSSI
VAMOS CORRER
BIGERUN
TEAM KAUE

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:21:58
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:31
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:21
00:23:54
00:24:03
00:24:54
00:25:32
00:25:30
00:25:49
00:25:59
00:25:51
00:26:04
00:26:03
00:26:55
00:28:19
00:28:20
00:28:27
00:28:48
00:28:41
00:28:51
00:29:05
00:29:10
00:29:53
00:30:05
00:30:47
00:30:52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:53
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:14
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:16
00:23:38
00:23:55
00:24:46
00:25:17
00:25:26
00:25:42
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:25:47
00:25:59
00:26:49
00:28:07
00:28:13
00:28:17
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:42
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:42
00:30:00
00:30:30
00:30:37



PROVA PEDESTRE CAPIVARI CLUBE 69 ANOS

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 KM - Masculino - SOCIO

Coloc.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

Num.

113
140
125
215
114
211
157
181
230
78
71
46
55
174
43
97

170
191

Nome
JOAO BRAGGION RELLO
LEANDRO SILVEIRA LEITE RELLO
JOSE FUSTINONI DA ROSA
RUI SANCHES
JOAO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
ROGERIO DE ESTEFANO
MARCOS PINTO
NICOLAS CIBIM MORAES
WILSON GARCIA DIAS
FLAVIO LUIS CURACA BARBOSA
FABIO FORTI CROCOMO
DANILO PACHECO DA C. CRUZATTO
EDUARDO FERNANDO DA SILVA
MIKE ANTONIO DE LIMA
DANIEL POSSIGNOLO
GUSTAVO ARMANDO PERESSIN

MATHEUS RISSIO DOS SANTOS
PEDRO SERGIO RELLO
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42

43
a4

Equipe

PRO BIKE

PRO BIKE
ARENA CECON

VAMOS CORRER CAPIVARI

CAPIVARI CLUBE
CAPIVARI CLUBE
VAMOS CORRER

CAPIVARI CLUBE
BIGERUN
BIGIRUN

CAPIVARI CLUBE

CAPIVARI CLUBE

BOX STRONGER

TEAMKAUE

ASSESSORIA DANILO
BORGES

VAMOS CORRER CAPIVARI
PRO BIKE

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:31:14
00:31:14
00:31:18
00:31:28
00:33:05
00:33:05
00:33:25
00:33:50
00:34:25
00:34:37
00:35:02
00:35:11
00:37:59
00:38:32
00:39:18

00:41:35

00:42:53
00:45:22

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:31:11
00:31:23
00:32:46
00:32:50
00:33:10
00:33:44
00:34:08
00:34:20
00:34:43
00:34:50
00:37:40
00:38:22
00:39:05

00:41:24

00:42:35
00:45:05



